Overall

Place Class/Place Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1000

1000

1000

7200

1000

8000

1000

7200

7200

1000

8000

1000

1000

1000

1000

8000

7200

1000

1000

1000

1

10

11

12

13

LaPaglia, Michael

Ehrenberg, Sammy

Davis, Justin

Hogan, Al

Messer, Troy

Glass, Macrae

Reid, Cody

LaRoza, Steve

Giordano, Shawn

Banning Sr., Lee

Olliges, Steve

Smiley, Carrie

Beard, Ed

Prescott, Chip

Hall, Pamela

Peterson, Art

Luttrell, Dallas

Whitted, Joel

Ellis, Randy

Nelson, John

Sunday, October 13, 2013

Vehicle
#

1038

1075

1085

7226

1087

8025

1068

7204

7206

1023

8027

1047

1016

1032

1057

8008

7287

1005

1077

1034

Day
SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT

Lap 1 Time
00:24:27.298
00:24:39.142

00:24:56.236
00:25:25.747

00:24:41.562
00:25:40.065

00:25:52.270
00:25:58.268

00:25:21.391
00:26:36.399

00:27:07.837
00:25:16.633

00:25:04.483
00:28:10.214

00:27:42.526
00:28:13.438

00:28:16.799
00:27:31.542

00:27:02.338
00:29:24.840

00:26:00.454
00:26:32.251

00:27:48.768
00:27:38.444

00:29:22.221
00:30:11.605

00:25:27.276
00:26:46.211

00:29:29.946
00:31:18.265

00:28:46.432
00:26:46.993

00:26:58.902
00:37:45.082

00:25:01.578
00:26:29.778

00:32:43.926
00:27:07.626

00:54:21.245

Lap 2 Time
00:29:25.906
00:30:54.190

00:31:14.837
00:31:04.450

00:31:59.788
00:31:28.339

00:30:52.291
00:32:57.692

00:31:57.584
00:32:44.984

00:34:18.061
00:31:40.980

00:35:26.662
00:34:41.666

00:33:59.165
00:34:35.730

00:34:26.224
00:34:24.254

00:34:17.935
00:36:26.041

00:42:00.386
00:32:16.827

00:34:57.529
00:43:48.238

00:36:16.094
00:37:09.480

00:59:40.959
00:32:13.115

00:35:39.101
00:37:09.282

00:34:58.574
00:32:58.915

00:33:25.204
00:34:53.080

00:29:30.672
00:33:20.645

00:41:22.395
00:41:45.826

00:42:42.198

Lap 3 Time
00:29:40.899
00:31:22.823

00:31:35.562
00:32:03.624

00:32:15.697
00:32:29.381

00:30:47.624
00:32:33.056

00:31:27.195
00:32:35.831

00:33:02.197
00:32:31.532

00:31:26.764
00:34:35.365

00:34:01.459
00:34:29.040

00:35:21.710
00:33:54.788

00:34:01.163
00:35:57.684

00:44:25.018
00:32:04.130

00:35:15.809
00:35:44.771

00:35:43.395
00:37:19.227

00:30:36.153
00:33:24.622

00:37:45.305
00:37:19.795

00:52:55.220
00:32:51.355

00:47:37.190
00:34:34.873

01:11:05.122
00:34:04.955

00:49:50.353
00:38:30.404

00:40:44.646

Held for Safety

Total
Laps

3
3

3

3
3

2013 - BlueWater Desert Challenge Race 3 Results

Total Lap
Time
01:23:34.103

01:26:56.155

01:27:46.635
01:28:33.821

01:28:57.047
01:29:37.785

01:27:32.185
01:31:29.016

01:28:46.170
01:31:57.214

01:34:28.095
01:29:29.145

01:31:57.909
01:37:27.245

01:35:43.150
01:37:18.208

01:38:04.733
01:35:50.584

01:35:21.436
01:41:48.565

01:52:25.858
01:30:53.208

01:38:02.106
01:47:11.453

01:41:21.710
01:44:40.312

01:55:44.388
01:32:23.948

01:42:54.352
01:45:47.342

01:56:40.226
01:32:37.263

01:48:01.296
01:47:13.035

02:05:37.372
01:33:55.378

02:03:56.674
01:47:23.856

02:17:48.089

Total Official
Time

02:50:30.258

02:56:20.456

02:58:34.832

02:59:01.201

03:00:43.384

03:03:57.240

03:09:25.154

03:13:01.358

03:13:55.317

03:17:10.001

03:23:19.066

03:25:13.559

03:26:02.022

03:28:08.336

03:28:41.694

03:29:17.489

03:35:14.331

03:39:32.750

03:51:20.530

04:00:01.499

00:06:00
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Overall

Place Class /Place Name

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

1000
5500

1000

1000

1000

7200

7200

1000

7200

7200

1000

8000

8000

7200

8000

7200

7200

1000

7200

1000

13
1

14

15

16

17

18

10

11

19

12

20

Ash, Travanon

Armstrong, Clint

Carolan, Tim

Armstrong, Mitch

Quintero, Josh - DNF

Langren, Richie - DNF

Tjelmeland, Adam - DNF

Merritt, Randy - DNF

Backus, Sean - DNF

Lisa, Anthony - DNF

Miller, Wayne - DNF

Fielding, Cole - DNF

Diaz Sr, Adrian - DNF

Vanderwey, Nick - DNF

Brenthel, Jonathan - DNF

Ford, Robert - DNF

Lewis, Mark - DNF

Horsley, Jeff - DNF

Nguyen, Tony - DNF

Sunday, October 13, 2013

Vehicle
#

1034
5504

1092

1044

1035

7248

7263

1088

7281

7201

1020

8021

8034

7208

8015

7298

7269

1029

7217

1007

Day
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT

SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT

SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

Lap 1 Time
00:27:15.546

00:30:49.589
00:32:13.481

00:26:55.780
00:29:42.436

00:27:35.195
00:30:56.950

00:32:32.415

00:29:15.544

00:26:01.180
00:28:32.085

00:28:42.322
00:28:24.372

00:28:56.609
00:30:28.150

00:25:53.181
00:26:53.750

00:26:22.088
00:26:04.355

00:25:59.347
00:28:50.247

00:26:10.613
00:26:40.200

00:27:18.394
00:26:37.780

00:27:39.877
00:28:06.123

00:27:25.169
00:28:36.921

00:26:21.411
00:33:45.108

00:28:04.581

00:30:57.721

00:28:08.522
01:32:03.110

00:00:00.000
00:27:35.703

00:29:18.599
00:00:00.000

Lap 2 Time
00:34:34.190

00:38:23.652
00:40:49.119

00:38:22.415
01:15:47.992

00:44:31.132
00:43:02.036

01:41:01.646

00:38:43.413

00:33:20.438
00:34:38.573

00:37:12.454
00:35:44.004

00:36:08.379
00:44:37.336

01:44:03.761
00:33:48.800

00:31:39.951
00:31:41.368

00:33:16.164

00:34:08.129
00:34:20.576

00:35:39.410
00:32:28.266

00:36:44.162

00:34:35.781

00:32:53.112
00:35:18.860

Total Total Lap Total Official
Lap 3 Time Laps Time Time
00:34:23.674 3 01:36:13.410
00:37:47.127 3 01:47:00.368  04:04:34.856
00:53:11.888 3 02:06:14.488
Held for Safety 00:11:20
00:34:56.038 3 01:40:14.233  04:04:45.824
00:39:01.163 3 02:24:31.591
00:36:33.648 3 01:48:39.975  04:37:17.477
01:34:38.516 3 02:48:37.502
00:37:29.022 3 02:51:03.083  (04:46:49.747
Held for Safety 00:10:00
00:37:47.707 3 01:45:46.664
00:33:14.425 3 01:32:36.043  02:35:46.701
2 01:03:10.658
00:37:42.539 3 01:43:37.315  02:47:45.691
2 01:04:08.376
00:35:47.277 3 01:40:52.265  02:55:57.751
2 01:15:05.486
2 02:09:56.942  04:38:42.428
01:28:02.936 3 02:28:45.486
1 00:26:22.088  01:55:05.128
00:30:58.735 01:28:43.041
00:31:23.875 3 01:29:04.590 01:57:54.837
1 00:28:50.247
00:33:09.420 3 01:32:36.197 01:59:16.397
1 00:26:40.200
1 00:27:18.394  02:02:33.366
00:34:29.063 3 01:35:14.972
00:33:37.057 3 01:35:37.510  02:03:43.633
1 00:28:06.123
1 00:27:25.169  02:07:05.277
00:35:23.777 3 01:39:40.108
00:57:40.159 3 01:56:29.836  02:30:14.944
1 00:33:45.108
01:08:12.360 3 02:13:01.103  (02:49:58.824
Held for Safety 00:06:00
1 00:30:57.721
00:34:48.995 3 01:37:33.298  03:09:36.408
1 01:32:03.110
0 00:00:00.000  01:32:37.734
00:32:08.919 3 01:32:37.734
00:34:45.463 3 01:39:22.922 (01:39:22.922
00:00:00.000
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Overall Vehicle
Place Class /Place Name #
40 7200 13 Finn Sr, Brendan F - DNF 7254
41 1000 21 Starkey, Roger - DNF 1067
42 7200 14 Backus, Rick - DNF 7256
43 1000 22 Hofeditz, Jeff - DNF 1006

Sunday, October 13, 2013

Day
SAT
SUN

SAT
SAT
SAT

Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time
00:28:01.401 00:48:33.831

00:31:17.600
00:00:00.000
00:44:08.569

00:00:00.000

Lap 3 Time

Total
Laps

2
1

0

Total Lap
Time
01:16:35.232

00:31:17.600
00:00:00.000
00:44:08.569

00:00:00.000

Total Official
Time

01:47:52.832
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