

2013 - BlueWater Desert Challenge Race 3 Results

Overall Place	Class / Place Name			Vehicle #		Lap 1 Time	Lap 2 Time	Lap 3 Time	Total Laps	Total Lap Time	Total Official Time
1	1000	1	LaPaglia, Michael	1038	SAT	00:24:27.298	00:29:25.906	00:29:40.899	3	01:23:34.103	02:50:30.258
					SUN	00:24:39.142	00:30:54.190	00:31:22.823	3	01:26:56.155	
2	1000	2	Ehrenberg, Sammy	1075	SAT	00:24:56.236	00:31:14.837	00:31:35.562	3	01:27:46.635	02:56:20.456
					SUN	00:25:25.747	00:31:04.450	00:32:03.624	3	01:28:33.821	
3	1000	3	Davis, Justin	1085	SAT	00:24:41.562	00:31:59.788	00:32:15.697	3	01:28:57.047	02:58:34.832
					SUN	00:25:40.065	00:31:28.339	00:32:29.381	3	01:29:37.785	
4	7200	1	Hogan, Al	7226	SAT	00:25:52.270	00:30:52.291	00:30:47.624	3	01:27:32.185	02:59:01.201
					SUN	00:25:58.268	00:32:57.692	00:32:33.056	3	01:31:29.016	
5	1000	4	Messer, Troy	1087	SAT	00:25:21.391	00:31:57.584	00:31:27.195	3	01:28:46.170	03:00:43.384
					SUN	00:26:36.399	00:32:44.984	00:32:35.831	3	01:31:57.214	
6	8000	1	Glass, Macrae	8025	SAT	00:27:07.837	00:34:18.061	00:33:02.197	3	01:34:28.095	03:03:57.240
				***		00:25:16.633	00:31:40.980	00:32:31.532	3	01:29:29.145	
7	1000	5	Reid, Cody	1068	SAT	00:25:04.483	00:35:26.662	00:31:26.764	3	01:31:57.909	03:09:25.154
•			itora, coay	1000	SUN		00:34:41.666		3	01:37:27.245	
8	7200	2	LaRoza, Steve	7204	SAT	00.27.42.526	00:33:59.165	00:34:01 459	3	01:35:43.150	03:13:01.358
0 /	7200	_	Luxozu, Steve	7204		00:28:13.438			3	01:37:18.208	03.13.01.33
9 7	7200	3	Giordano, Shawn	7206	SAT		00:34:26.224		3	01:38:04.733	03:13:55.317
,	7200	3	Giordano, Shawn	7200		00:27:31.542			3	01:35:50.584	03.13.33.31
10	1000		Banning Sr., Lee	1023	SAT		00:34:17.935		3	01:35:21.436	03:17:10.00
10 1	1000	6	Daining St., Lee	1023		00:27:02:338			3	01:41:48.565	03.17.10.00
11	9000		Ollinor Chara	9027							02-22-10-06
11	8000	2	Olliges, Steve	8027	SAT	00:26:00.454	00:42:00.386		3	01:52:25.858 01:30:53.208	03:23:19.060
	1000			404=							02.25.12.55
12	1000	7	Smiley, Carrie	1047	SAT		00:34:57.529		3	01:38:02.106 01:47:11.453	03:25:13.559
	1000					00:27:38.444			3		
13	1000	8	Beard, Ed	1016		00:29:22.221			3	01:41:21.710	03:26:02.022
					SUN	00:30:11.605	00:37:09.480	00:37:19.227	3	01:44:40.312	
14	1000	9	Prescott, Chip	1032		00:25:27.276			3	01:55:44.388	03:28:08.336
					SUN	00:26:46.211	00:32:13.115	00:33:24.622	3	01:32:23.948	
15	1000	10	Hall, Pamela	1057	SAT	00:29:29.946	00:35:39.101	00:37:45.305	3	01:42:54.352	03:28:41.694
					SUN	00:31:18.265	00:37:09.282	00:37:19.795	3	01:45:47.342	
16	8000	3	Peterson, Art	8008	SAT	00:28:46.432	00:34:58.574	00:52:55.220	3	01:56:40.226	03:29:17.489
					SUN	00:26:46.993	00:32:58.915	00:32:51.355	3	01:32:37.263	
17	7200	4	Luttrell, Dallas	7287	SAT	00:26:58.902	00:33:25.204	00:47:37.190	3	01:48:01.296	03:35:14.33
					SUN	00:37:45.082	00:34:53.080	00:34:34.873	3	01:47:13.035	
18	1000	11	Whitted, Joel	1005	SAT	00:25:01.578	00:29:30.672	01:11:05.122	3	02:05:37.372	03:39:32.750
					SUN	00:26:29.778	00:33:20.645	00:34:04.955	3	01:33:55.378	
19	1000	12	Ellis, Randy	1077	SAT	00:32:43.926	00:41:22.395	00:49:50.353	3	02:03:56.674	03:51:20.530
			-		SUN	00:27:07.626	00:41:45.826	00:38:30.404	3	01:47:23.856	

Sunday, October 13, 2013 Page 1 of 3

Overall Place		/ Plac	e Name	Vehicle #	Day	Lap 1 Time	Lap 2 Time	Lap 3 Time	Total Laps	Total Lap Time	Total Official Time
20	1000	13		1034	SUN	•	00:34:34.190	· ·	3	01:36:13.410	
21	5500	1	Ash, Travanon	5504	SAT	00:30:49.589	00:38:23.652	00:37:47.127	3	01:47:00.368	04:04:34.856
			,		SUN	00:32:13.481	00:40:49.119	00:53:11.888	3	02:06:14.488	
								He	ld for S	afety 00:11:	20
22	1000	14	Armstrong, Clint	1092	SAT	00:26:55.780	00:38:22.415	00:34:56.038	3	01:40:14.233	04:04:45.824
					SUN	00:29:42.436	01:15:47.992	00:39:01.163	3	02:24:31.591	
23	1000	15	Carolan, Tim	1044	SAT	00:27:35.195	00:44:31.132	00:36:33.648	3	01:48:39.975	04:37:17.477
					SUN	00:30:56.950	00:43:02.036	01:34:38.516	3	02:48:37.502	
24	1000	16	Armstrong, Mitch	1035	SAT	00:32:32.415	01:41:01.646		3	02:51:03.083	04:46:49.747
					SHN	00:29:15.544	00:38:43 413		eld for Sa 3	afety 00:10: 01:45:46.664	:00
25	7200		O I I DNE	50.40							02.25.46.701
25	7200	5	Quintero, Josh - DNF	7248	SAT SUN	00:26:01.180	00:33:20.438	00:33:14.425	3 2	01:32:36.043 01:03:10.658	02:35:46.701
											00.45.45.604
26	7200	6	Langren, Richie - DNF	7263	SAT		00:37:12.454	00:37:42.539	3	01:43:37.315 01:04:08.376	02:47:45.691
					SUN				2		
27	1000	17	Tjelmeland, Adam - DNF	1088	SAT		00:36:08.379	00:35:47.277	3	01:40:52.265	02:55:57.751
					SUN	00:30:28.150	00:44:37.336		2	01:15:05.486	
28	7200	7	Merritt, Randy - DNF	7281	SAT	00:25:53.181	01:44:03.761		2	02:09:56.942	04:38:42.428
					SUN	00:26:53.750	00:33:48.800	01:28:02.936	3	02:28:45.486	
29	7200	8	Backus, Sean - DNF	7201	SAT	00:26:22.088			1	00:26:22.088	01:55:05.128
					SUN	00:26:04.355	00:31:39.951	00:30:58.735	3	01:28:43.041	
30	1000	18	Lisa, Anthony - DNF	1020	SAT	00:25:59.347	00:31:41.368	00:31:23.875	3	01:29:04.590	01:57:54.837
					SUN	00:28:50.247			1	00:28:50.247	
31	8000	4	Miller, Wayne - DNF	8021	SAT	00:26:10.613	00:33:16.164	00:33:09.420	3	01:32:36.197	01:59:16.397
					SUN	00:26:40.200			1	00:26:40.200	
32	8000	5	Fielding, Cole - DNF	8034	SAT	00:27:18.394			1	00:27:18.394	02:02:33.366
					SUN	00:26:37.780	00:34:08.129	00:34:29.063	3	01:35:14.972	
33	7200	9	Diaz Sr, Adrian - DNF	7208	SAT	00:27:39.877	00:34:20.576	00:33:37.057	3	01:35:37.510	02:03:43.633
					SUN	00:28:06.123			1	00:28:06.123	
34	8000	6	Vanderwey, Nick - DNF	8015	SAT	00:27:25.169			1	00:27:25.169	02:07:05.277
			•		SUN	00:28:36.921	00:35:39.410	00:35:23.777	3	01:39:40.108	
35	7200	10	Brenthel, Jonathan - DNF	7298	SAT	00:26:21.411	00:32:28.266	00:57:40.159	3	01:56:29.836	02:30:14.944
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			00:33:45.108			1	00:33:45.108	
36	7200	11	Ford, Robert - DNF	7269		00:28:04.581	00:36:44 162	01:08:12 360	3	02:13:01.103	02:49:58.824
20	7200		Toru, Robert Biri	, 209	5711	00.20.01.301	00.30.11.102		eld for S		
					SUN	00:30:57.721			1	00:30:57.721	
37	1000	19	Lewis, Mark - DNF	1029	SAT	00:28:08.522	00:34:35.781	00:34:48.995	3	01:37:33.298	03:09:36.408
					SUN	01:32:03.110			1	01:32:03.110	
38	7200	12	Horsley, Jeff - DNF	7217	SAT	00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	01:32:37.734
					SUN	00:27:35.703	00:32:53.112	00:32:08.919	3	01:32:37.734	
39	1000	20	Nguyen, Tony - DNF	1007	SAT	00:29:18.599	00:35:18.860	00:34:45.463	3	01:39:22.922	01:39:22.922
			- · · ·			00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	

Sunday, October 13, 2013 Page 2 of 3

Overall Place		/ Plac	e Name		Vehicle #	Day	Lap 1 Time	Lap 2 Time	Lap 3 Time	Total Laps	Total Lap Time	Total Official Time
40	7200	13	Finn Sr,	Brendan F - DNF	7254	SAT	00:28:01.401	00:48:33.831		2	01:16:35.232	01:47:52.832
						SUN	00:31:17.600			1	00:31:17.600	
41	1000	21	Starkey,	Roger - DNF	1067	SAT	00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	::
42	7200	14	Backus,	Rick - DNF	7256	SAT	00:44:08.569			1	00:44:08.569	::
43	1000	22	Hofeditz	z, Jeff - DNF	1006	SAT	00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	::



Sunday, October 13, 2013 Page 3 of 3